PIPE CLAMP ADAPTERS
for spring loaded thermocouples
Material : stainless steel with zinc plated worm gear
Length 'A' : to be specified; replace box in ordering
code with your required length; our
standard lengths are 50 mm, 100 mm and
150 mm ('A' length measured from top of
adapter to surface of pipe)

Other 'A' length or pipe diameter also available
Pipe diameter 'D'
Min. Max. Ordering code
20 mm
32 mm
50 mm
70 mm
90 mm
110 mm
145 mm
32 mm
50 mm
70 mm
90 mm
110 mm
140 mm
180 mm
MTS-93025-  mm
MTS-93040-  mm
MTS-93060-  mm
MTS-93080-  mm
MTS-93100-  mm
MTS-93125-  mm
MTS-93160-  mm
'A'
Specifications:
Ordering code:
Thermo Electric Tel. : +31 (0)182 – 302 850